ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish April
© Mode wiTlrlslsImltlwltlels]s
1 -y Gilead Renovations 405 days Fri3/31/23 Thu 10/17/2
2 - Design 80 days Fri3/31/23 Thu7/20/23
3 - Existing MEP system status investigation 10 days Fri3/31/23 Thu4/13/23
4 - Kitchen re-design requirements 20 days Fri4/14/23 Thu5/11/23
5 - A/E design 50 days Fri5/12/23 Thu 7/20/23
6 - Bid 30 days Fri7/21/23 Thu 8/31/23
7 - Award 20 days Fri9/1/23  Thu9/28/23
8 -y Procurement 250 days Fri9/29/23 Thu9/12/24
9 - Elevator 180 days Fri9/29/23 Thu6/6/24
10 - Technology Servers 250 days Fri9/29/23 Thu9/12/24
11 ] Electrical Switchgear 250 days Fri9/29/23 Thu9/12/24
12 -y Card Readers 140 days Fri9/29/23 Thu4/11/24
13 - Kitchen Equipment 120 days Fri9/29/23 Thu 3/14/24
14 - Abatement 20 days Fri 9/29/23 Thu 10/26/2:
15 - Demolition 30 days Fri 10/27/23 Thu 12/7/23
16 - New Construction 220 days Fri 12/8/23 Thu 10/10/2
17 - Build out new classroom addition 30 days Fri 12/8/23 Thu 1/18/24
18 -y Build out new elevator addition 30 days Fri12/8/23 Thu 1/18/24
19 - Build out new interior elevator shaft 40 days Fri12/8/23 Thu2/1/24
20 - Interior fit out - new walls, flooring, ceilings 80 days Fri2/2/24 Thu5/23/24
21 -y Install perimeter fencing 10 days Fri1/19/24 Thu2/1/24
22 -y Install elevator 20 days Fri9/13/24 Thu 10/10/2¢
23 - Install new security cameras, card access 20 days Fri9/13/24 Thu 10/10/2¢
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24 ] Final inspections 5 days Fri 10/11/24 Thu 10/17/2¢
25 - Building Occupancy 0 days Thu 10/17/2¢Thu 10/17/2¢
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